
Contact No. and email of LFA Staff 

 

S.No. Name of the Officer Designation Mobile No. Official Mail ID Telephone EPABX 

1 Ajay Kumar DDG(LFA) 9868101000 ddglfa-dot@gov.in  011-23372437 6443 

2 Ankit Anand Dir(LFA-I) 9810795825 ankit.anand@gov.in  011-23372193 6015 

3 Anita Verma Dir(LFA-II) 9811672567 anita.verma91@gov.in  011-23372440 6058 

4 Shankara Nand Mishra Dir(LFA-III) 8750033159 div.lfa3-dot@gov.in 011-23372161 6231 

5 Bhavesh Sharma ADG(LFA-I) 9325299998 bhavesh.anils@gov.in 011-23372148 - 

6 Deepak Verma AO 9780645571 deepak.verma77@gov.in - - 

7 Asit Kr. Chakraborty AO 9830452887 asitkr.chakraborty@gov.in - - 

8 Kundan AO 8791122110 kundan.82@gov.in - - 

9 Paramita Bhadra Paine AO 8777871717 paramita.10131186@gov.in - - 

10 CH. Ravi Narayan Kumar AO 9493868410 ravi.narayana@gov.in - - 

11 Pradyumna Kishore Moharana AO 7978939384 pk.moharana@gov.in - - 

12 Ravi Kumar SA 7835820201 ravi.kumar23@gov.in - - 

13 Vijay Lakshmi Joshi SA 8447187067 vijay.lakshmi48@gov.in - - 

 


